
Bib First Name Last Name License Class Track Team Event Time Place

343 Max Haggard 518786 MEN CATEGORY 3 UNATTACHED Scratch Race Senior Men  1

347 Keith Orellanda One Day MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Scratch Race Senior Men  2

336 Antonio Rossi 498397 MEN CATEGORY 4 Team Velosport-CA Scratch Race Senior Men  3

344 Vinh Tran 331948 MEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Scratch Race Senior Men  4

335 David Weiner 493154 MEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Scratch Race Senior Men  5

338 Steven Silberberg 523680 MEN CATEGORY 4 Velo Track Cycling Scratch Race Senior Men  6

333 Lisa OReilly 455326 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Scratch Race Senior Men  7

332 Andrea Rossi 425353 MEN CATEGORY 3 Adams Avenue Bicycles Scratch Race Senior Men  8

342 Richard Johnson 52972 MEN CATEGORY 4 D9 Foundation / DNA RACE TEAM Scratch Race Senior Men  9

341 Alberto Cubillas 547585 MEN CATEGORY 5 Team Velosport-CA Scratch Race Senior Men  10

340 Riley Stark 538351 MEN CATEGORY 5 Team Velosport-CA Scratch Race Senior Men  11

345 Noah Kaufman 575651 MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Scratch Race Senior Men  12

333 Lisa OReilly 455326 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Handicap Race 1

343 Max Haggard 518786 MEN CATEGORY 3 UNATTACHED Handicap Race 2

341 Alberto Cubillas 547585 MEN CATEGORY 5 Team Velosport-CA Handicap Race 3

335 David Weiner 493154 MEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Handicap Race 4

332 Andrea Rossi 425353 MEN CATEGORY 3 Adams Avenue Bicycles Handicap Race 5

338 Steven Silberberg 523680 MEN CATEGORY 4 Velo Track Cycling Handicap Race 6

347 Keith Orellanda One Day MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Handicap Race 7

342 Richard Johnson 52972 MEN CATEGORY 4 D9 Foundation / DNA RACE TEAM Handicap Race 8

340 Riley Stark 538351 MEN CATEGORY 5 Team Velosport-CA Handicap Race 9

344 Vinh Tran 331948 MEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Handicap Race 10

345 Noah Kaufman 575651 MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Handicap Race 11

336 Antonio Rossi 498397 MEN CATEGORY 4 Team Velosport-CA Handicap Race DNS

343 Max Haggard 518786 MEN CATEGORY 3 UNATTACHED Scratch Race Senior Men  1

336 Antonio Rossi 498397 MEN CATEGORY 4 Team Velosport-CA Scratch Race Senior Men  2

341 Alberto Cubillas 547585 MEN CATEGORY 5 Team Velosport-CA Scratch Race Senior Men  3

332 Andrea Rossi 425353 MEN CATEGORY 3 Adams Avenue Bicycles Scratch Race Senior Men  4

340 Riley Stark 538351 MEN CATEGORY 5 Team Velosport-CA Scratch Race Senior Men  5

335 David Weiner 493154 MEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Scratch Race Senior Men  6

342 Richard Johnson 52972 MEN CATEGORY 4 D9 Foundation / DNA RACE TEAM Scratch Race Senior Men  7

333 Lisa OReilly 455326 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Scratch Race Senior Men  8

345 Noah Kaufman 575651 MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Scratch Race Senior Men  9

338 Steven Silberberg 523680 MEN CATEGORY 4 Velo Track Cycling Scratch Race Senior Men  10

344 Vinh Tran 331948 MEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Scratch Race Senior Men  DNS

347 Keith Orellanda One Day MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Scratch Race Senior Men  DNS

343 Max Haggard 518786 MEN CATEGORY 3 UNATTACHED Tempo - Men 1

332 Andrea Rossi 425353 MEN CATEGORY 3 Adams Avenue Bicycles Tempo - Men 2

347 Keith Orellanda One Day MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Tempo - Men 3

335 David Weiner 493154 MEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Tempo - Men 4

344 Vinh Tran 331948 MEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Tempo - Men 5

338 Steven Silberberg 523680 MEN CATEGORY 4 Velo Track Cycling Tempo - Men 6
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333 Lisa OReilly 455326 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Tempo - Men 7

336 Antonio Rossi 498397 MEN CATEGORY 4 Team Velosport-CA Tempo - Men 7

340 Riley Stark 538351 MEN CATEGORY 5 Team Velosport-CA Tempo - Men 7

341 Alberto Cubillas 547585 MEN CATEGORY 5 Team Velosport-CA Tempo - Men 7

342 Richard Johnson 52972 MEN CATEGORY 4 D9 Foundation / DNA RACE TEAM Tempo - Men 7

345 Noah Kaufman 575651 MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Tempo - Men 7

343 Max Haggard 518786 MEN CATEGORY 3 UNATTACHED Upgrade Omnium 1

336 Antonio Rossi 498397 MEN CATEGORY 4 Team Velosport-CA Upgrade Omnium 2

347 Keith Orellanda One Day MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Upgrade Omnium 3

332 Andrea Rossi 425353 MEN CATEGORY 3 Adams Avenue Bicycles Upgrade Omnium 4

333 Lisa OReilly 455326 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Upgrade Omnium 5

341 Alberto Cubillas 547585 MEN CATEGORY 5 Team Velosport-CA Upgrade Omnium 6

335 David Weiner 493154 MEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Upgrade Omnium 7

344 Vinh Tran 331948 MEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Upgrade Omnium 8

340 Riley Stark 538351 MEN CATEGORY 5 Team Velosport-CA Upgrade Omnium 9

338 Steven Silberberg 523680 MEN CATEGORY 4 Velo Track Cycling Upgrade Omnium 10

342 Richard Johnson 52972 MEN CATEGORY 4 D9 Foundation / DNA RACE TEAM Upgrade Omnium 11

345 Noah Kaufman 575651 MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Upgrade Omnium 12



Saturday

Bib First Name Last Name License Class Track Team Event Time Place

341 Alberto Cubillas 547585 JUNIOR MEN 17-18 Team Velosport-CA 1000 Meter Time Trial 01:25.3 1

351 Aaron Hofman 537582 JUNIOR MEN 17-18 UNATTACHED 1000 Meter Time Trial 01:36.6 2

349 Matthew Mory 324134 MEN CATEGORY 4 QCW Cycling 1000 Meter Time Trial 1:21..6 1

338 Steven Silberberg 523680 MEN CATEGORY 4 Velo Track Cycling 1000 Meter Time Trial 01:34.4 2

352 Connor Bentley 507674 MEN CATEGORY 5

Team Velosport Junior & U23 

Development - Rock n Road Cyclery 1000 Meter Time Trial 01:27.7 1

340 Riley Stark 538351 JUNIOR MEN 15-16 Team Velosport-CA 2000 Meter Time Trial 02:57.8 1

336 Antonio Rossi 498397 JUNIOR MEN 15-16 Team Velosport-CA 2000 Meter Time Trial DNS DNS

352 Connor Bentley 507674 JUNIOR MEN 17-18

Team Velosport Junior & U23 

Development - Rock n Road Cyclery 2000 Meter Time Trial 02:43.1 1

339 Alexa Castro 529175 JUNIOR WOMEN 11-12 Team Velosport-CA 2000 Meter Time Trial 03:44.4 1

334 David Tannenbaum 460029 MASTERS MEN 55-59 UNATTACHED 2000 Meter Time Trial 03:07.2 1

331 C Michael Jolivet 49832 MASTERS MEN 60-64 Velo Track Cycling 2000 Meter Time Trial 03:10.2 1

338 Steven Silberberg 523680 MASTERS MEN 65-69 Velo Track Cycling 2000 Meter Time Trial 03:28.7 1

350 John Holleman 63543 MASTERS MEN 75-99 UNATTACHED 2000 Meter Time Trial 03:12.3 1

333 Lisa OReilly 455326 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED 2000 Meter Time Trial 02:59.1 1

349 Matthew Mory 324134 MEN CATEGORY 4 QCW Cycling 3000 Meter Time Trial 04:11.9 1

352 Connor Bentley 507674 MEN CATEGORY 5

Team Velosport Junior & U23 

Development - Rock n Road Cyclery 3000 Meter Time Trial 04:02.3 1

338 Steven Silberberg 523680 MEN CATEGORY 4 Velo Track Cycling 4000 Meter Time Trial 07:13.7 1

345 Noah Kaufman 575651 Junior Men 13-14 UNATTACHED 500 Meter Time Trial :51.2 1

336 Antonio Rossi 498397 JUNIOR MEN 15-16 Team Velosport-CA 500 Meter Time Trial DNS DNS

341 Alberto Cubillas 547585 JUNIOR MEN 17-18 Team Velosport-CA 500 Meter Time Trial :40.4 1

352 Connor Bentley 507674 JUNIOR MEN 17-18

Team Velosport Junior & U23 

Development - Rock n Road Cyclery 500 Meter Time Trial :40.8 2

351 Aaron Hofman 537582 JUNIOR MEN 17-18 UNATTACHED 500 Meter Time Trial :44.5 3

339 Alexa Castro 529175 JUNIOR WOMEN 11-12 Team Velosport-CA 500 Meter Time Trial :52.2 1

353 Jesus Lamb 191857 MASTERS MEN 55-59 UNATTACHED 500 Meter Time Trial :40.4 1

334 David Tannenbaum 460029 MASTERS MEN 55-59 UNATTACHED 500 Meter Time Trial :48.0 2

331 C Michael Jolivet 49832 MASTERS MEN 60-64 Velo Track Cycling 500 Meter Time Trial :43.0 1

348 Roger Espinosa 466407 MASTERS MEN 60-64 UNATTACHED 500 Meter Time Trial :45.0 2

338 Steven Silberberg 523680 MASTERS MEN 65-69 Velo Track Cycling 500 Meter Time Trial :43.7 1

111 Donald Melhado 23968 MASTERS MEN 70-74 Saguaro Velo 500 Meter Time Trial :49.0 1

350 John Holleman 63543 MASTERS MEN 75-99 UNATTACHED 500 Meter Time Trial :48.5 1

113 William Barnes 170417 MASTERS MEN 75-99 Saguaro Velo 500 Meter Time Trial :53.5 2

112 Tracy Barclay 73527 MASTERS WOMEN 60-64 Saguaro Velo 500 Meter Time Trial :54.6 1

333 Lisa OReilly 455326 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED 500 Meter Time Trial :43.7 1

345 Noah Kaufman 575651 Junior Men 13-14 UNATTACHED Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :17.0 1

340 Riley Stark 538351 JUNIOR MEN 15-16 Team Velosport-CA Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :14.8 1

341 Alberto Cubillas 547585 JUNIOR MEN 17-18 Team Velosport-CA Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :13.0 1

351 Aaron Hofman 537582 JUNIOR MEN 17-18 UNATTACHED Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :14.4 1

352 Connor Bentley 507674 JUNIOR MEN 17-18

Team Velosport Junior & U23 

Development - Rock n Road Cyclery Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :13.5 1



339 Alexa Castro 529175 JUNIOR WOMEN 11-12 Team Velosport-CA Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :17.4 1

349 Matthew Mory 324134 MASTERS MEN 40-44 QCW Cycling Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :13.3 1

334 David Tannenbaum 460029 MASTERS MEN 55-59 UNATTACHED Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :16.5 1

331 C Michael Jolivet 49832 MASTERS MEN 60-64 Velo Track Cycling Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :14.3 1

348 Roger Espinosa 466407 MASTERS MEN 60-64 UNATTACHED Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :15.0 2

338 Steven Silberberg 523680 MASTERS MEN 65-69 Velo Track Cycling Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :15.4 1

350 John Holleman 63543 MASTERS MEN 75-99 UNATTACHED Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :16.2 2

331 C Michael Jolivet 49832 MEN CATEGORY 3 Velo Track Cycling Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :14.2 1

350 John Holleman 63543 MEN CATEGORY 3 UNATTACHED Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :16.4 1

349 Matthew Mory 324134 MEN CATEGORY 4 QCW Cycling Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :13.4 1

338 Steven Silberberg 523680 MEN CATEGORY 4 Velo Track Cycling Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :15.5 2

352 Connor Bentley 507674 MEN CATEGORY 5

Team Velosport Junior & U23 

Development - Rock n Road Cyclery Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :13.9 2



Sunday

Bib First Name Last Name License Class Track Team Event Time Place

357 Zachary Chein 573525 JUNIOR MEN 15-16 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Points Race 1

360 Stella Hale 500909 JUNIOR WOMEN 15-16 San Diego Bicycle Club Points Race 2

354 Makena Topolovac 494050 JUNIOR WOMEN 13-14 Team Velosport-CA Points Race 3

345 Noah Kaufman 575651 MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Points Race 4

360 Stella Hale 500909 JUNIOR WOMEN 15-16 San Diego Bicycle Club Match Sprint-Women 1

354 Makena Topolovac 494050 JUNIOR WOMEN 13-14 Team Velosport-CA Match Sprint-Women 2

360 Stella Hale 500909 JUNIOR WOMEN 15-16 San Diego Bicycle Club 500 Meter Time Trial :43.1 1

354 Makena Topolovac 494050 JUNIOR WOMEN 13-14 Team Velosport-CA 500 Meter Time Trial :44.3 2

360 Stella Hale 500909 JUNIOR WOMEN 15-16 San Diego Bicycle Club Junior Omnium 1

354 Makena Topolovac 494050 JUNIOR WOMEN 13-14 Team Velosport-CA Junior Omnium 2

357 Zachary Chein 573525 JUNIOR MEN 15-16 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Junior Omnium 3

345 Noah Kaufman 575651 JUNION MEN 14-15 UNATTACHED Junior Omnium 4

352 Connor Bentley 507674 JUNIOR MEN 17-18

Team Velosport Junior & U23 

Development - Rock n Road Cyclery Scratch Race Juniors 13-18 1

336 Antonio Rossi 498397 JUNIOR MEN 15-16 Team Velosport-CA Scratch Race Juniors 13-18 2

340 Riley Stark 538351 JUNIOR MEN 15-16 Team Velosport-CA Scratch Race Juniors 13-18 3

341 Alberto Cubillas 547585 JUNIOR MEN 17-18 Team Velosport-CA Scratch Race Juniors 13-18 4

357 Zachary Chein 573525 JUNIOR MEN 15-16 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Scratch Race Juniors 13-18 5

358 Alhraya Henddricks 573527 JUNIOR MEN 17-18 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Scratch Race Juniors 13-18 6

359 Giezi Alva-Chavez 579519 JUNIOR MEN 17-18 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Scratch Race Juniors 13-18 7

361 Ricky Mathis III 573521 JUNIOR MEN 17-18 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Scratch Race Juniors 13-18 8

351 Aaron Hofman 537582 JUNIOR MEN 17-18 UNATTACHED Scratch Race Juniors 13-18 9

352 Connor Bentley 507674 JUNIOR MEN 17-18

Team Velosport Junior & U23 

Development - Rock n Road Cyclery Tempo - Men 1

336 Antonio Rossi 498397 JUNIOR MEN 15-16 Team Velosport-CA Tempo - Men 2

358 Alhraya Henddricks 573527 JUNIOR MEN 17-18 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Tempo - Men 3

359 Giezi Alva-Chavez 579519 JUNIOR MEN 17-18 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Tempo - Men 4

341 Alberto Cubillas 547585 JUNIOR MEN 17-18 Team Velosport-CA Tempo - Men 5

340 Riley Stark 538351 JUNIOR MEN 15-16 Team Velosport-CA Tempo - Men 6

357 Zachary Chein 573525 JUNIOR MEN 15-16 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Tempo - Men 6

361 Ricky Mathis III 573521 JUNIOR MEN 17-18 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Tempo - Men 6

351 Aaron Hofman 537582 JUNIOR MEN 17-18 UNATTACHED Tempo - Men 6

358 Alhraya Henddricks 573527 JUNIOR MEN 17-18 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Miss and Out 1

340 Riley Stark 538351 JUNIOR MEN 15-16 Team Velosport-CA Miss and Out 2

341 Alberto Cubillas 547585 JUNIOR MEN 17-18 Team Velosport-CA Miss and Out 3

357 Zachary Chein 573525 JUNIOR MEN 15-16 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Miss and Out 4

361 Ricky Mathis III 573521 JUNIOR MEN 17-18 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Miss and Out 5

336 Antonio Rossi 498397 JUNIOR MEN 15-16 Team Velosport-CA Miss and Out 6

359 Giezi Alva-Chavez 579519 JUNIOR MEN 17-18 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Miss and Out 7

352 Connor Bentley 507674 JUNIOR MEN 17-18

Team Velosport Junior & U23 

Development - Rock n Road Cyclery Miss and Out 8

352 Connor Bentley 507674 JUNIOR MEN 17-18

Team Velosport Junior & U23 

Development - Rock n Road Cyclery Junior Omnium 1



336 Antonio Rossi 498397 JUNIOR MEN 15-16 Team Velosport-CA Junior Omnium 2

358 Alhraya Henddricks 573527 JUNIOR MEN 17-18 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Junior Omnium 3

340 Riley Stark 538351 JUNIOR MEN 15-16 Team Velosport-CA Junior Omnium 4

341 Alberto Cubillas 547585 JUNIOR MEN 17-18 Team Velosport-CA Junior Omnium 5

357 Zachary Chein 573525 JUNIOR MEN 15-16 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Junior Omnium 6

359 Giezi Alva-Chavez 579519 JUNIOR MEN 17-18 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Junior Omnium 7

361 Ricky Mathis III 573521 JUNIOR MEN 17-18 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Junior Omnium 8

351 Aaron Hofman 537582 JUNIOR MEN 17-18 UNATTACHED Junior Omnium 9

337 Sofia Rossi 500950 JUNIOR WOMEN 11-12 Team Velosport-CA Junior Omnium DNS

336 Antonio Rossi 498397 MEN CATEGORY 4 Team Velosport-CA Scratch Race Senior Men  1

332 Andrea Rossi 425353 MEN CATEGORY 3 Adams Avenue Bicycles Scratch Race Senior Men  2

352 Connor Bentley 507674 MEN CATEGORY 5

Team Velosport Junior & U23 

Development - Rock n Road Cyclery Scratch Race Senior Men  3

340 Riley Stark 538351 MEN CATEGORY 5 Team Velosport-CA Scratch Race Senior Men  4

357 Zachary Chein 573525 JUNIOR MEN 15-16 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Scratch Race Senior Men  5

355 Hetor Veragoza 573099 MEN CATEGORY 5 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Scratch Race Senior Men  6

341 Alberto Cubillas 547585 MEN CATEGORY 5 Team Velosport-CA Scratch Race Senior Men  7

356 Joey Carrillo 511998 MEN CATEGORY 5 Alterra Cycling Scratch Race Senior Men  8

358 Alhraya Henddricks 573527 MEN CATEGORY 5 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Scratch Race Senior Men  9

361 Ricky Mathis III 573521 MEN CATEGORY 5 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Scratch Race Senior Men  10

342 Richard Johnson 52972 MEN CATEGORY 4 D9 Foundation / DNA RACE TEAM Scratch Race Senior Men  11

333 Lisa OReilly 455326 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Scratch Race Senior Men  12

359 Giezi Alva-Chavez 579519 MEN CATEGORY 5 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Scratch Race Senior Men  13

351 Aaron Hofman 537582 MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Scratch Race Senior Men  14

352 Connor Bentley 507674 MEN CATEGORY 5

Team Velosport Junior & U23 

Development - Rock n Road Cyclery Tempo - Men 1

332 Andrea Rossi 425353 MEN CATEGORY 3 Adams Avenue Bicycles Tempo - Men 2

341 Alberto Cubillas 547585 MEN CATEGORY 5 Team Velosport-CA Tempo - Men 3

336 Antonio Rossi 498397 MEN CATEGORY 4 Team Velosport-CA Tempo - Men 4

361 Ricky Mathis III 573521 CATEGORY 5 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Tempo - Men 5

356 Joey Carrillo 511998 MEN CATEGORY 5 Alterra Cycling Tempo - Men 6

355 Hector Veragoza 573099 MEN CATEGORY 5 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Tempo - Men 7

340 Riley Stark 538351 MEN CATEGORY 5 Team Velosport-CA Tempo - Men 8

358 Alhraya Henddricks 573527 MEN CATEGORY 5 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Tempo - Men 8

359 Giezi Alva-Chavez 579519 MEN CATEGORY 5 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Tempo - Men 8

357 Zachary Chein 573525 MEN CATEGORY 5 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Tempo - Men 8

342 Richard Johnson 52972 MEN CATEGORY 4 D9 Foundation / DNA RACE TEAM Tempo - Men 8

351 Aaron Hofman 537582 MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Tempo - Men 8

333 Lisa OReilly 455326 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Tempo - Men DNS

332 Andrea Rossi 425353 MEN CATEGORY 3 Adams Avenue Bicycles Miss and Out 1

352 Connor Bentley 507674 MEN CATEGORY 5

Team Velosport Junior & U23 

Development - Rock n Road Cyclery Miss and Out 2

336 Antonio Rossi 498397 MEN CATEGORY 4 Team Velosport-CA Miss and Out 3

358 Alhraya Henddricks 573527 MEN CATEGORY 5 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Miss and Out 4

361 Ricky Mathis III 573521 MEN CATEGORY 5 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Miss and Out 5



355 Hector Veragoza 573099 MEN CATEGORY 5 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Miss and Out 6

341 Alberto Cubillas 547585 MEN CATEGORY 5 Team Velosport-CA Miss and Out 7

357 Zachary Chein 573525 MEN CATEGORY 5 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Miss and Out 8

342 Richard Johnson 52972 MEN CATEGORY 4 D9 Foundation / DNA RACE TEAM Miss and Out 9

359 Giezi Alva-Chavez 579519 MEN CATEGORY 5 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Miss and Out 10

356 Joey Carrillo 511998 MEN CATEGORY 5 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Miss and Out 11

340 Riley Stark 538351 MEN CATEGORY 5 Team Velosport-CA Miss and Out 12

333 Lisa OReilly 455326 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Miss and Out DNS

351 Aaron Hofman 537582 JUNIOR MEN 17-18 UNATTACHED Miss and Out DNS

351 Aaron Hofman 537582 MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Miss and Out DNS

332 Andrea Rossi 425353 MEN CATEGORY 3 Adams Avenue Bicycles Open Omnium 1

352 Connor Bentley 507674 MEN CATEGORY 5

Team Velosport Junior & U23 

Development - Rock n Road Cyclery Open Omnium 2

336 Antonio Rossi 498397 MEN CATEGORY 4 Team Velosport-CA Open Omnium 3

341 Alberto Cubillas 547585 MEN CATEGORY 5 Team Velosport-CA Open Omnium 4

358 Alhraya Henddricks 573527 MEN CATEGORY 5 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Open Omnium 5

340 Riley Stark 538351 MEN CATEGORY 5 Team Velosport-CA Open Omnium 6

361 Ricky Mathis III 573521 MEN CATEGORY 5 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Open Omnium 7

357 Zachary Chein 573525 MEN CATEGORY 5 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Open Omnium 8

333 Lisa OReilly 455326 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Open Omnium 9

342 Richard Johnson 52972 MEN CATEGORY 4 D9 Foundation / DNA RACE TEAM Open Omnium 9

351 Aaron Hofman 537582 MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Open Omnium 9

355 Hetor Veragoza 573099 MEN CATEGORY 5 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Open Omnium 9

356 Joey Carrillo 511998 MEN CATEGORY 5 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Open Omnium 9

359 Giezi Alva-Chavez 579519 MEN CATEGORY 5 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Open Omnium 9

331 C Michael Jolivet 49832 MEN CATEGORY 3 Velo Track Cycling Open Omnium DNS

336 Antonio Rossi 498397 JUNIOR MEN 15-16 Team Velosport-CA Team Sprint - Men :59.8 1

340 Riley Stark 538351 JUNIOR MEN 15-16 Team Velosport-CA Team Sprint - Men :59.8 1

341 Alberto Cubillas 547585 JUNIOR MEN 17-18 Team Velosport-CA Team Sprint - Men :59.8 1

355 Hector Veragoza 573099 MEN CATEGORY 5 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Team Sprint - Men :57.6 1

356 Joey Carrillo 511998 MEN CATEGORY 5 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Team Sprint - Men :57.6 1

357 Zachary Chein 573525 MEN CATEGORY 5 Alterra Home Loans Cycling Team Team Sprint - Men :57.6 1

331 C Michael Jolivet 49832 MASTERS MEN 60-64 Velo Track Cycling Team Sprint - MM 60+ 01:05.3 1

338 Steven Silberberg 523680 MASTERS MEN 65-69 Velo Track Cycling Team Sprint - MM 60+ 01:05.3 1

350 John Holleman 63543 MASTERS MEN 75-99 UNATTACHED Team Sprint - MM 60+ 01:05.3 1

354 Makena Topolovac 494050 JUNIOR WOMEN 13-14 Team Velosport-CA Team Sprint - Women :43.4 1

360 Stella Hale 500909 JUNIOR WOMEN 15-16 San Diego Bicycle Club Team Sprint - Women :43.4 1


